
DIMENSIONS:

 
ITEM STYLE

MANUFACTURER

WARRANTY

VOLTAGE TYPE

INPUT VOLTAGE

POWER FACTOR

INPUT FREQUENCY

DEPTH

DIAMETER

RECESSED BAFFLE

USA LIGHT & ELECTRIC

5-YEAR LIMITED

120 VOLT

120V

>0.90

60HZ

3.0”

5.0”
            

FEATURES

RETROFITS FIT MOST 4" RECESSED CANS
LONG LIFE LEDS UP TO 50,000 HOURS AT 70% LUMENS
INCLUDES MEDIUM BASE SOCKET ADAPTER
OPTIONAL GU24 ADAPTER AVAILABLE
SAVE 75% COMPARED TO INCANDESCENT SOURCES
NO TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION
TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IESNA LM79 & LM80
640 LUMENS
82 CRI

Available at USALight.com | 1-877-235-0020 | www.usalight.com

US-LM403W-EN-30

Overview
The LM403 series is a 4" recessed LED down-
light that is compatible with most 4" recessed 
standard housings and is suitable for either 
remodel or new construction.

Quick Connect "Push in Terminal"
• "Quick connectors" for fast and easy wiring.

Listings
• cUL us Listed
• Energy star qualified
• Meets state of CA Title 24 Requirements  
• Damp and Wet Location Approved
  

   SPECIFICATIONS  |  US-LM403W-30

4" RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT - 11 WATT - 3000K

5"

3"


